Resultatliste Stavehgllgbet 2008

Plac. Navn Tid
Meend
1  Tonny Pedersen,Viking 21.01
2 Kasper Clausen, Viking 21.42
3 Jan Vinkler, SAN 22.01
4 Jacob Schigtt, Viking 22.19
5 Nikolaj Dam, Viking 22.54
6  Henrik Mortensen, SAN 23.00
7 Peter Paldan, Viking 23.08
8 Bastian Beck, Team Wildduck 23.22
9  Jens Jgrgen Munch, SAN 23.26
10 Kasper Kofoed-Dam, Viking 23.42
11 Jesper Kraul, Viking 24.06
12  Sgren Clausen, JIF 24.07
13 René Rasmussen, Viking 24.17
14  Henrik Salinas, Team Wildduck 24.21
15 Peter Hauge Madsen, Viking 24.41
16  John Street, Viking 25.06
17 René Hansen, Viking 25.07
18 Brian Markussen, Viking 25.14
19 Michael W. Andersen 25.33
20  Martin Christensen, @stermarie 25.52
21  Sgren Dam, @B 26.02
22  Mikael Christensen, Nyvest 26.04
23  Per Clausen, BCC 26.05
24  Bent Christensen, SAN 26.08
25 Poul Holm, RBTK 26.23
26  Christian Hansen, Nylars 26.26
27  Knud Kofoed, @B 26.33
28 Hans Peter Sonne, NIF 26.34
29 Torben Kofoed-Nielsen, Politiet 26.37
30 Ole Pedersen, SAN 26.43
31 Erling Krogh Hansen, Viking 26.51
32 Roar Green, Nyvest 27.00
33 Jan Jensen, Viking 27.01
34  Kim Ole Kowsky, SAN 27.08
35 Anders Drejer, Nyvest 27.28
36 Bent K. Pedersen. @IF 27.33
37 Jens Andersen, Viking 27.35
38  Olai Johansen, Akirkeby 27.38
39 Kim Ole Kofoed, Nyvest 27.48
40 Birger Steenberg, Rgnne 27.49
41  Finn Smidt Hansen, Nyvest 27.50
42  Peter Hyldahl, Rgnne 27.59
43  Nikolaj Buus-Kofoed, Viking 28.07
44  Martin Pihl Sode, Knudsker 28.11
45  Torben Pagels Nielsen, Rgnne 28.24
46  Kurt Rgnne, NIF 28.44
47  Verner Wridt, SAN 28.52
48  Frank Krogh Hansen, Rgnne Privatskole 29.07
49  Viggo Andersen, Rgnne 29.22
50 Morten Ledskov, ASG 29.35
51  Per Sgrensen, Akirkeby 29.48

52  Jesper Hansen, Rgnne 29.49
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Jens Westh, Rgnne

Bjarne Holm, Rgnne

Hans H. Henriksen, Nyker
Ole Sonne, Politiet

Benny Rasmussen, Viking
Saren Poulsen, Hgng

Lars Nielsen, Rgnne

Sven Erik Bendtsen, Rgnne
Dennis Kaas, Viking

Julie Krogh Hansen, Viking
Pia Egeberg Taylor, Viking
Liv Kofod, Viking

Amanda Grgnning, Viking
Helle Hansen, Viking
Annette Petersen, Rgnne
Line Kghlert, Viking

Anette Bidstrup, Rgnne

Else Jgrgensen, Rgnne
Hanne Funch, Akirkeby
Helle Buus, @B

Marit Palden, Viking

Conny Hansen, Viking

Heide K. Karlsen, JIF

Gitte Sloth, Poulsker

Pia Korsner, dstermarie
Birgitte Harild, Rgnne

Lene Jensen, Viking

Else Poulsen, Rgnne

Kirsten Espersen, SAN
Henriette Andersen, Viking
Kirsten Kyndesen, Nyvest
Charlotte Bjgrnhof, Strandlgberne
Birgit Friis, Viking

Josefine Lassen, @B

Anni Egeberg, Viking

Gitte Kofoed-Nielsen, Viking
Kristina Sonne, NIF

Mie Lund, Viking

Lene Bloch, Gudhjem

Helle Kowsky, Strandlgberne
Linda Mogensen, Strandlgberne
Ingefred Svensson, Nyvest
Annette Dam, @B

Karen Rosdahl, Helligpeder
Helle Ketils, Strandlgberne
Tanja Jensen, Strandlgberne
Bitten Poss, Strandlgberne
Nanett Sonne, Politiet

Drenge til og med 8 ar

1
2
3

Frederik Juul Christensen,Viking
Magnus Krogh Hansen, Rgnne Privatskole
Emil nexg Beyer Pedersen, Nexg

29.52
30.17
30.32
31.21
32.58
33.12
33.52
35.57
udgaet

26.01
26.31
26.42
26.51
27.03
27.24
27.36
27.39
28.21
28.32
29.42
29.48
29.54
30.05
30.16
31.02
31.26
31.52
32.05
32.53
32.58
33.22
33.31
34.18
35.09
35.28
35.42
35.45
36.32
36.34
36.35
36.48
37.29
37.55
39.34
40.51
40.52
42.44
42.48

11.21
12.27
13.14
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Anders Schou, TIF
August Emil Sgrensen, Rgnne
Nichlas P. Henriksen, Nyker

Piger til og med 8 ar
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Christina Frederiksen, Nyker
Laura Kjgller Jensen, BFI
Nikoline K. Larsen, Knudsker

Sarah Skovgard Kirkeskov, Strandlgberne

Alma Kjgller Jensen, Nyker
Anika Filipsen, SAN

Marie-Louise Mgller Thorsen, Viking
Yasmin Poss Stryhn, Strandlgberne

Ida Truelsen, Rgnne

Drenge 9-11 ar
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Magnus Lassen, @B

Mads Krogh Hansen, Viking
Magnus Hyldahl Marker, Viking
Benjamin Andersen, BCC

Simon Skovgard Kirkeskov, Strandlgberne

Asbjgrn Kofoed-Nielsen, Viking

Piger 9-11 ar
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17

Sarah Zawada, Viking

Olivia Ubaghs, Rgnne

Clara Borg, Rgnne Privatskole
Martine Andersen, Viking
Alberte A. Sonne, NIF

Camilla Frederiksen, Nyker
Cecilia Kuhre, TIF

Trine Kofoed-Nielsen, Viking
Johanna M. Rasmussen, Nyker
Freja Sommer, Viking

Emma Sgrensen, Viking
Katrine Marcher Hansen, Viking
Michelle Skov Jensen, Rgnne
Clara Truelsen, Rgnne
Josefine Fritzen, Viking

Julie Harild Mortensen, Rgnne
Clara Marie Bidstrup, Rgnne

Drenge 12-14 ar
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Jeppe Friis Henriksen, Viking
Frederik Juhl, Viking

Julius Grgnning, Viking

Mads K. Larsen, Knudsker
Christian Schou, Viking

Robin Berg, TIF

Jonas Jensen, Viking

Mathias Bjgrnhof, Knudsker
Bastian Andersen, Akirkeby
Benjamin Frederiksen, Akirkeby

Piger 12-14 ar

13.25
18.10
19.38

12.31
15.19
15.52
16.03
18.46
19.21
19.27
21.02
udgaet

11.05
11.08
11.29
12.45
13.37
18.41

11.00
11.07
12.01
12.12
12.28
12.36
12.52
13.15
13.16
13.29
13.31
13.46
14.23
15.08
15.40
16.09
20.38

08.49
09.38
09.53
10.09
10.20
10.40
10.51
10.54
13.47
18.20



O O~NOOTA~,WNPE

=
o

Maja Ovesen, Viking

Emma Engel Nielsen, Viking
Nikoline Lassen, @B

Ida Christiansen, Viking

Xenia Rasmussen, Nyker
Sara Riis, Akirkeby

Jannie Kowsky, Nexg

Astrid Bloch, @B

Julie Marie Mgller Olsen,Nexg
Mie Munch Jensen, Akirkeby

09.49
11.02
11.44
11.50
12.00
12.17
13.43
15.02
17.25
udgaet



